www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
TRACKER
L90 B10 > 60 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 91%  |  CRI 80-90+
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, CRI 80 and may variate for other options
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE BEAM
ANGLES
ORDER
REFERENCE
TRACKER S 10 9W 950 Lm 106 lm/W Ø 65 x 150 mm 50 ° TRCS10
TRACKER S 15 13W 1700 Lm 131 lm/W Ø 65 x 150 mm 50 ° TRCS15
TRACKER M 20 16W 2120 Lm 133 lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRCM20
TRACKER M 25 19W 2520 Lm 133 lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRCM25
TRACKER M 35 26W 3330 Lm 128lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRCM35
TRACKER L 35 26W 3530 Lm 136 lm/W Ø 100 x 200 mm 55 ° TRCL35
TRACKER L 45 34W 4360 Lm 128 lm/W Ø 100 x 200 mm 55 ° TRCL45
Order code example: TRCM20-4K-ST-BL-W55
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K